FS177
FS177Y
Single Hall Effect Latch
This datasheet contains new product information.  Feeling Technology reserves the rights to modify the product specification without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of the use of this product. No rights under any patent accompany the sales of the product.
Rev1.4 Apr. 20, 2010
P.1
FEELING

FEELING
TECHNOLOGY
Order Information
Part Number Operating Temperature Package Marking MOQ
FS177LF-A -40 ℃ to +125 ℃ SIP-3L - 1,000ea
FS177LF-B -40 ℃ to +125 ℃ SIP-3L - 1,000ea
FS177LF-C -40 ℃ to +125 ℃ SIP-3L - 1,000ea
FS177YR-G1 -40 ℃ to +125 ℃ SOT-23 177yXX 3,000ea
FS177YRG1-B -40 ℃ to +125 ℃ SOT-23 177yXX 3,000ea